

Sr. No. 02

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 613/2023

Tahira Khanam and Anr.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Abrar Ahmed Khan, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.05.2026

1. List in terms of previous order on **08.05.2026**.



(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
06.05.2026.

Neha-1- Senior Scale Stenographer